K14 Series
Multi-function Grip
Page  1 / 3
09
.2
02
5
|

00
01
	 ORDER GUIDE
K14 Multi-function grip
Code Trigger switch options
N Without deadman switch
D With deadman switch
Code Plate options
01 2 pushbuttons on the left+ 1 buttons on the right
02 1 thumbwheel on the left+ 2 buttons on the right
03 1 thumbwheel on the left+ 2 buttons on the bottom
04 2 buttons (lower)
05 4 buttons
06 1 thumbwheel on up-down direction (right)
07 1 thumbwheel on up-down direction (left)
08 1 thumbwheel on left-right direction (top)
Code Output signal
N No CANbus output
PWM01 PWMoutput, drive the electro-hydraulic proportional valve
J33 CANbus output, protocol J1939, node address 33
J34 CANbus output, protocol J1939, node address 34
J35 CANbus output, protocol J1939, node address 35
J36 CANbus output, protocol J1939, node address 36
CA CANbus output, protocol CANopen
Code Adaptor
M1 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, vertical installation
M2 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, right-hand installation
M3 M12×1.75, screw thread outside, left-hand installation
M4 M14×2, screw thread outside, vertical installation
M5 M14×2, screw thread outside, right-hand installation
M6 M14×2, screw thread outside, left-hand installation
Code Wiring mode
L Cable wiring, (Default, AF200, AWG22#, length 500mm)
D Deutsch connector, (AF200, AWG22#, length 500mm)
       K14               N	                01                        J33                             M1                        L                     Complete Type Specification